Milwaukee Area USBC

Final Prize Listing

22-23 Senior/Non-Senior Doubles, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Harwig, Jeff L / Harwig, Justin A 2
2 Ball, Terrence C/ Hinds, Jessie J 102
3 Newton, Dennis F / Knox, Douglas S 23
4 Tipton, Creighton N / Daroszewski, Gina L 46
5 Sommer, Andrew R/ Morris, Mark D 33
5 Freeman, Bruce L / Sensabaugh, Armond J 97
7 Tregjo, Natalie A / Trgjo, Clemente J, Jr 71
8 Daroszewski, Jenna E / Daroszewski, Gina L 75
9 Belli, Carl A / Bdlli, Justin J 67

10 Freeman, Bruce L / Cole, Derrick J 36
11 Tipton, Creighton N / Cooper, Bennie C, 111 93
12 King, Kimberly A / Daub, Matthew L 42
13 Gleesing, Joseph D / Krasovich, Danny 70
14 Corlette, Denise L / Bushell, Timothy J 71
14 Duzon, Justin L / Hungelmann, Michael J 84
14 Bequest, Steven A / Tipton, Creighton N 86
17 Richards, Delbert E / Palmer, AnesiaM 14
18 Kenney, Kimberly A / Hungelmann, Michael J 68
19 Y annaras, James P/ Cozza, Joseph R 18
19 Horvath, Richard M / Walczak, Michael R 65
21 Mueller, Ann M / Freeman, Bruce L 85
22 Musgrove, Michael L / Coates, Christopher L 28
23 Woolford, Leon E / Dear, Charles D 21
24 Sleaford, Douglas A / Douglas, Andrew F 67
25 O'Donnell, Peggy S/ Kadow, Ryan M 67
26 Karlik, Colin R/ Scott, Robert A 19
27 Vahradian, Edward A, Jr / Jamrose, Michael M 99
28 Jenrich, Matthew J/ Degner, Kristi A 63
29 Fuchs, Raymond D / Fuchs, Nicole 67
30 Sczerzen, Robert P, Sr/ Lane, Cora E 75
31 Gilbert-Jones, Malika/ Ball, Terrence C 31
31 Ermisch, Michael K / Ermisch, Courtney A 49
31 Zentkowski, Jill D / Casey, Robert C 100
34 Tipton, Creighton N / Hungelmann, Michael J 53
35 Gilbert-Jones, Malika/ Stahl, Shirley T 11
36 Jastroch, Robert / Jastroch, Ryan R 27
37 Tice, DebraM / Neldner, AndreaM 39
38 Schmitt, Nicole A / Corlette, William J 71
39 Richards, Delbert E / Hopkins, Thomas T 15
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,842.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $8,842.00

Score
1,582
1,562
1,519
1,498
1,494
1,494
1,488
1,486
1,483
1,479
1,472
1,463
1,461
1,460
1,460
1,460
1,459
1,458
1,457
1,457
1,454
1,453
1,449
1,445
1,443
1,441
1,439
1,438
1,432
1,428
1,427
1,427
1,427
1,424
1,423
1,422
1,420
1,418
1,417

Prize
$1,100.00
$550.00
$333.00
$321.00
$310.00
$310.00
$299.00
$291.00
$284.00
$276.00
$269.00
$261.00
$254.00
$239.00
$239.00
$239.00
$224.00
$217.00
$205.50
$205.50
$194.00
$187.00
$179.00
$172.00
$164.00
$157.00
$150.00
$142.00
$135.00
$127.00
$112.34
$112.33
$112.33
$97.00
$90.00
$82.00
$75.00
$67.00
$60.00

From
Franklin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Elm Grove, WI
Brookfield, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Franklin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Elm Grove, WI
Cudahy, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Muskego, WI
Racine, WI
Muskego, WI
Waukesha, WI
Oak Creek, WI
St. Francis, WI
West Allis, WI
West Allis, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
West Allis, WI
Franklin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Franklin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
West Allis, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Elm Grove, WI
Milwaukee, WI
New Berlin, WI
Franklin, WI
Milwaukee, WI
Racine, WI
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Milwaukee Area USBC
Final Prize Listing

22-23 Senior/Non-Senior Doubles, event only, division only

Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $8,842.00

$6,860 Prize Fund from entry fee

$1,352 Added funds from cash raffles

$ 470 Added funds from Bracket proceeds

$ 160 Added funds from excess expense fees
$8,842 Total funds for prize fund

Final Prize Listing

Dec 30, 2022 05:21 PM

Page 2 of 2



Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
22-23 Senior/Non-Senior Doubles, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From

1 Harwig Jeff L. \ Harwig Justin A. 2 1,582 453  Franklin, WI

2 Ball Terrence C. \ Hinds Jessie J. 102 1,562 202  Milwaukee, WI

3 Newton DennisF. \ Knox Douglas S. 23 1,519 291  Milwaukee, WI

4 Tipton Creighton N. \ Daroszewski GinaL. 46 1,498 153  Elm Grove, WI

5 Sommer Andrew R. \ Morris Mark D. 33 1,494 54 Brookfield, WI

5 Freeman Bruce L. \ Sensabaugh Armond J. 97 1,494 56 Milwaukee, WI

7 Trejo Natalie A. \ Trgjo Clemente J. Jr 71 1,488 272  Milwaukee, WI

8 Daroszewski Jenna E. \ Daroszewski GinaL. 75 1,486 156  Franklin, WI

9 Bdli Carl A. \ Bdlli Justin J. 67 1,483 237 Milwaukee, WI
10 Freeman BrucelL. \ Cole Derrick J. 36 1,479 72 Milwaukee, WI
11 Tipton Creighton N. \ Cooper Bennie C. 111 93 1,472 118  Elm Grove, WI
12 King Kimberly A. \ Daub Matthew L. 42 1,463 423  Cudahy, WI
13 Gleesing Joseph D. \ Krasovich Danny 70 1,461 140  Milwaukee, WI
14 Corlette Denise L. \ Bushell Timothy J. 71 1,460 272  Milwaukee, WI
14 Duzon Justin L. \ Hungelmann Michael J. 84 1,460 81 Milwaukee, WI
14 Bequest Steven A. \ Tipton Creighton N. 86 1,460 162  Muskego, WI
17 Richards Delbert E. \ Pamer AnesiaM. 14 1,459 159  Racine, WI
18 Kenney Kimberly A. \ Hungelmann Michael J. 68 1,458 132  Muskego, WI
19 Horvath Richard M. \ Walczak Michael R. 65 1,457 186  Oak Creek, WI
19 Yannaras James P. \ Cozza Joseph R. 18 1,457 143 Waukesha, WI
21 Mueller Ann M. \ Freeman BruceL. 85 1,454 145 St Francis, WI
22 Musgrove Michael L. \ Coates Christopher L. 28 1,453 399  West Allis, WI
23 Woolford Leon E. \ Dear CharlesD. 21 1,449 183  West Allis, WI
24 Sleaford Douglas A. \ Douglas Andrew F. 67 1,445 426 Milwaukee, WI
25 O'Donnell Peggy S. \ Kadow Ryan M. 67 1,443 240  Milwaukee, WI
26 Karlik Colin R. \ Scott Robert A. 19 1,441 37 West Allis, WI
27 Vahradian Edward A. Jr\ Jamrose Michael M. 99 1,439 24 Franklin, WI
28 Jenrich Matthew J. \ Degner Kristi A. 63 1,438 307  Milwaukee, WI
29 Fuchs Raymond D. \ Fuchs Nicole 67 1,432 267  Milwaukee, WI
30 Sczerzen Robert P. Sr\ Lane Cora E. 75 1,428 264  Franklin, WI
31 Zentkowski Jill D. \ Casey Robert C. 100 1,427 275  Milwaukee, WI
31 Gilbert-Jones Malika \ Ball Terrence C. 31 1,427 175  Milwaukee, WI
31 Ermisch Michadl K. \ Ermisch Courtney A. 49 1,427 140  West Allis, WI

34 Tipton Creighton N. \ Hungelmann Michael J. 53 1,424 140  Elm Grove, WI
35 Gilbert-Jones Malika \ Stahl Shirley T. 11 1,423 151  Milwaukee, WI
36 Jastroch Robert \ Jastroch Ryan R. 27 1,422 156  New Berlin, WI
37 TiceDebraM. \ Neldner Andrea M. 39 1,420 415  Franklin, WI
38 Schmitt Nicole A. \ Corlette William J. 71 1,418 216  Milwaukee, WI
39 Richards Delbert E. \ Hopkins Thomas T. 15 1,417 105 Racine, WI

40 SavastaBarry M. \ Niemiec Thomas J. 65 1,416 189  Oak Creek, WI
41 King William J. \ Daub Kerri K. 42 1,413 197 Cudahy, WI

42 Misko Brian R. \ Miszewski Steven D. 58 1,412 110  Muskego, WI
43 Cooper Bennie C. |11 \ Mattila Steven R. 82 1,411 70 Milwaukee, WI
44 Jaeger Steven A. \ Strizic Anthony C. 59 1,409 91 Brookfield, WI
45 Westpha Mary Stona S. \ Westphal JamesP. 74 1,404 170  Waukesha, WI

N
o

Gilbert-Jones Malika \ Cooper Bennie C. Il1 10 1,403 105  Milwaukee, WI
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Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
22-23 Senior/Non-Senior Doubles, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From

47 Kenney Kimberly A. \ Kashishian Jeffrey G. 44 1,401 162  Muskego, WI
47 Schmitt Nicole A. \ Corlette Denise L. 70 1,401 359  Milwaukee, WI
49 Crabtree Bob W. \ KocegjaLogan A. 71 1,398 345  Milwaukee, WI
49 Johnson StephanieL. \ Livingston JamesF. 6 1,398 202  Milwaukee, WI
51 FiltzDeanJ. \ Moats DaleA. 103 1,396 199  Greendae, WI
52 Wilson Joyce A. \ Gilbert-Jones Malika 4 1,394 170  Milwaukee, WI
53 KawaDan A. \ Berthold Paul T. 70 1,390 83 Milwaukee, WI
54 Gilbert-Jones Malika \ Chappell Anthony J. 7 1,387 143  Milwaukee, WI
55 lwanski Peggy A. \ lwanski Erin M. 39 1,386 418  Franklin, WI
56 Tatlock Timothy D. \ Labodda Ronald T. 65 1,385 237  Oak Creek, WI
57 Taylor ThelmaM. \ Borders Yolanda 43 1,384 386  Milwaukee, WI
58 Goldsmith Susan M. \ Meehan Alex T. 70 1,383 534  Milwaukee, WI
58 Brede ThomasJ. \ Brede Mark P. 71 1,383 183  Milwaukee, WI
60 Wischer Michagl A. \ Wischer Jason M. 1 1,382 202  West Allis, WI
61 Zblewski Jodi A. \ Detagie Kimberly J. 39 1,380 580  Franklin, WI
61 Janicki Randy L. Jr\ Schwengel John J. 38 1,380 105  Milwaukee, WI
61 Jaeger Steven A. \ Lampien Chris J. 91 1,380 94 Brookfield, WI
64 Crowley MelissaA. \ Crowley Sean T. 40 1,379 226  New Berlin, WI
65 Przybylski JoshuaJ. \ LeHouillier Brian 99 1,375 40 Franklin, WI
66 Daney Paul M. \ Vetter Steven A. 71 1,374 43 Milwaukee, WI
67 Bushell Timothy J. \ Corlette William J. 70 1,373 129  Milwaukee, WI
68 Seelen Robert P. \ DeFord Michael A. 22 1,370 81 Waukesha, WI

69 Lazarski CharlesE. \ Kehoe Christopher T. 65 1,368 189  Oak Creek, WI
69 Bothwell Katherine M. \ Purvis StephanieP. 70 1,368 432 Milwaukee, WI

71 BordersYolanda \ Stahl Shirley T. 43 1,365 267  Milwaukee, WI
71 Dorsey Philip T. \ Foster Thomas 52 1,365 124 Milwaukee, WI
73 Kentowski Eric W. \ Kentowski Laura J. 22 1,364 245  Waukesha, WI
74 James Michael A. \ Tipton Creighton N. 55 1,363 97 West Allis, WI
75 Mudler Ann M. \ Wilson Joyce A. 5 1,360 202  Milwaukee, WI
76 Dorsey Philip T. \ Chappell Anthony J. 51 1,359 70 Milwaukee, WI
77 Howard Rhonda M. \ Pochert Paula L. 39 1,357 353  Franklin, WI
78 Dolnik Michael P. \ Dolnik John E. 16 1,355 359  Pleasant Prairie, WI
79 GarciaPeter A. \ Phattaphone Somkhith 25 1,354 89 Pewaukee, WI
79 Hungelmann Michael J. \ DeGeorge Hill 89 1,354 132 West Allis, WI
Shawn
79 Seefeldt Lynn M. \ Amann Andrew D. 79 1,354 367 West Milwaukee, V'
79 Schroeder Kim N. \ Jacobs Tracie A. 75 1,354 248  Franklin, WI
83 Huth PamelaS. \ Liegler Liann M. 39 1,352 531  Franklin, WI
84 RoweDaleE. \ Rowe CordaleA. 76 1,349 251  Milwaukee, WI
84 Sabatindli Nick R. \ Johnson Alex D. 70 1,349 280 Milwaukee, WI
86 RenkensEricJ. \ Glynn Helen 67 1,348 243  Milwaukee, WI
87 Kocherer Sean J. \ Vetter Steven A. 70 1,347 40 Milwaukee, WI
87 Johnson April C. \ Stahl Shirley T. 43 1,347 229  Milwaukee, WI
89 Salem NicoleD. \ Zimmer AllenT. 80 1,346 272  Brown Deer, WI
90 EzeJudel. \ Morgan Larry J. 76 1,344 229  Milwaukee, WI
90 Oelke DebraJ. \ Hinz Heather A. 39 1,344 461  Franklin, WI

92 Westphal Mary Stona S. \ Westphal DebbieJ. 73 1,343 288  Waukesha, Wi
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Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings
22-23 Senior/Non-Senior Doubles, event only, division only

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From
93 Hemp SandraJ. \ Wittlieff Cameron D. Jr 67 1,342 383  Milwaukee, WI
93 Johnson Alex D. \ Berthold Paul T. 71 1,342 89 Milwaukee, WI
95 Yaccarino James A. \ Yaccarino Vincent J. 94 1,340 97 Greendale, WI
96 Ciedlak Aaron J. \ Mours Jeff 70 1,339 89 Milwaukee, WI
97 Bosch Michael G. \ Villwock Jackie S. 75 1,337 221 Franklin, WI
97 Dolnik Bryan J. \ Rigney James D. 16 1,337 226  Pleasant Prairie, WI
99 Bryden Timothy J. \ Prodzinski James J. 71 1,336 64 Milwaukee, WI
99 Komarowski Lester S. Jr\ Schroeder Mike A. 75 1,336 148  Franklin, WI
101 Walczak Rick M. \ Walczak Chris J. 65 1,335 164  Oak Creek, WI
102 Salem Amjad \ ParsaBrianF. 80 1,331 159  Brown Deer, WI
103 Sleaford Jan R. \ Sleaford Jennifer L. 67 1,330 399  Milwaukee, WI
103 Muedller Jennifer L. \ Quigley Kathie H. 64 1,330 210  New Berlin, WI
105 Dorsey Philip T. \ Freeman Bruce L. 47 1,329 40 Milwaukee, WI
106 Buechner Brian \ Daney Paul M. 70 1,327 126 Milwaukee, WI
107 Raguse Beth A. \ Saskowski Robert J. 54 1,326 153  Charlotte, NC
107 Jastroch Robert \ Jastroch John R. 26 1,326 194  New Berlin, WI
107 Kocherer Sean J. \ Vokes Ron G. 98 1,326 40 Franklin, WI
110 Taylor ThelmaM. \ Johnson April C. 43 1,324 348  Milwaukee, WI
111 Janicki Randy L. Jr \ Bergner Dwight L. 45 1,322 153  Milwaukee, WI
112 Lewandowski Barb J. \ Lewandowski Edward 67 1,320 437  Milwaukee, WI
113 Sczerzen Beth A. \ Schlemm Marcus G. 75 1,319 234 Franklin, WI
114 Sukkert Scott J. \ Kashishian Jeffrey G. 98 1,318 78 Franklin, WI
115 Jenrich Charlene M. \ Hungelmann Cheryl 63 1,317 361  Milwaukee, WI
115 Braden KyleK. \ KrutinaDavid T. 72 1,317 145  Germantown, WI
117 Gilbert-Jones Malika \ Alford Avery B. 30 1,316 170  Milwaukee, WI
118 Bergner Dwight L. \ Kaiser Jason A. 70 1,315 75 Milwaukee, WI
119 ColeDerrick J. \ Stewart Dwain 97 1,314 40 Milwaukee, WI
120 Przybylski JoshuaJ. \ Jamrose Michael M. 98 1,312 51 Franklin, WI
120 Hardrath Sheila \ WellsLisaM. 71 1,312 637  Milwaukee, WI
122 Buechner Brian \ Kocherer Sean J. 71 1,311 124 Milwaukee, WI
122 Farrow Bill G. \ Bryant John W. 78 1,311 224 Milwaukee, WI
124 Castle Jennifer R. \ Hickling Allison 39 1,310 599  Franklin, WI
125 Phattaphone Boun \ Schulz Justin R. 25 1,307 118  Pewaukee, WI
125 Gennrich Catherine \ Held Nick S. 70 1,307 372 Milwaukee, WI
127 Hungelmann Cheryl \ Choroszy JoshuaA. 70 1,305 324  Milwaukee, WI
128 Patterson Thomas E. \ Anderson Garrett G. 71 1,304 143 Milwaukee, WI
128 Robinson David R. \ Evans Anthony E. 78 1,304 170  Milwaukee, WI
130 LeHouillier Jake J. \ LeHouillier Brian 98 1,303 156  Franklin, WI
131 Sabatinelli Nick R. \ LamoraDale J. Jr 71 1,302 356  Milwaukee, WI
132 Nowaczyk Robert \ Walden Robert S. 90 1,300 126 West Allis, WI
133 GerkeBrent J. \ Gerke Andrew G. 24 1,299 251  West Allis, WI
134 Ermisch Courtney A. \ Schultz Neil J. 50 1,298 89 Big Bend, WI
135 Vahradian Edward A. Jr \ Pierzchalski Jason A. 98 1,297 8 Franklin, WI
136 Sloan Darryl E. Sr\ Hall Curtis J. 77 1,295 207  Milwaukee, WI
137 Pollen Haley \ Pollen Gregory G. 29 1,294 477  New Berlin, WI
138 Walczak Dave S. \ Walczak Jake 65 1,293 159  Oak Creek, WI
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Milwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings

22-23 Senior/Non-Senior Doubles, event only, division only

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Team Name

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score  Hcap From

139
140
140
142
143
144
145
146
146
146
149
149
151
151
153
154
155
155
157
158
159
159
161
161
163
164
165
166
167
167
167
170
171
171
173
174
175
176
177
177
179
180
181
181
183
184

Gruszkowski Michael L. \ Wojnowski DJ
Lamora Dale J. Jr\ Scherbarth David N.
Campione Peter \ Anderson Derrick S.
Kocherer Sean J. \ Page James A.
LeHouillier Jake J. \ Pierzchalski Jason A.
Porter John G. \ Walus George A.

Palmer AnesiaM. \ Cooper Bennie C. 111
Zainer Steven T. \ Tronnier Joel

Klein Katie R. \ Nabke Thomas J.
Blanchard Rhon S. \ Hunter Trevell R.
Applin Qyinn M. \ Drezdzon Anthony J.
Wendt LindaA. \ Held Devin T.

Sweeney Joelene R. \ Vliet Laura A.
Tipton Creighton N. \ Chappell Anthony J.
Patterson Thomas E. \ McAteer Kelan A.
Scott James 111\ Portis Bobby

Ross DonnaM. \ RossBrad A.

Palmer AnesiaM. \ Chappell Anthony J.
Stewart Dwain \ Sensabaugh Armond J.
Novak Matthew J. \ Kotze Steven J.
Posnanski Henry T. \ Posnanski Fallon C.
Gilbert-Jones Maika \ Wade Sandra
Buxbaum Jane F. \ Schauer Tycen J.
Kloss Chad M. \ Schwengel John J.
Duzon Justin L. \ Goepel Richard J.
Jahnke Thomas W. \ Rocco John G.

Stahl Shirley T. \ Henderson Torry Q.
Gerke Andrew G. \ Karpowicz Matthew P.
Buxbaum Ronald K. \ Slack Austin W.

Westphal Mary Stona S. \ Quigley Kathie H.

Rozinski Steven M. \ Calverley Kevin T.
Albrecht Tristian S. \ Daschner Susan
Filtz Dean J. \ Schultz Neil J.
Zentkowski Jill D. \ Thompson Jeff E.
Mueller Ann M. \ Mueller Kenneth A.
Kelly Lavell M. \ Cooley Stephen U.
Blaeske Timothy T. \ Colon Antonio O.

Anderson Derrick S. \ Szczepanski Lawrence

Schilling Robert J. \ Schilling Jared A.
Williams Devin S. \ Bonner Richard D.

Palmer AnesiaM. \ Hungelmann Michael J.

Konkol Brian A. \ Kashishian Jeffrey G.
Suttle AlisaR. \ Bratcher Seth B.
SellersMélissaM. \ Masalewicz Danidl A.
Willms Richard J. \ Duzon Justin L.

Paradowski Jean P. \ Paradowski Douglas J.

83 1,290 35 Cudahy, WI

70 1,289 210 Milwaukee, WI
71 1,289 113  Milwaukee, WI
99 1,288 51 Franklin, WI
99 1,285 151  Franklin, WI
65 1,284 251  Oak Creek, WI
13 1,283 175  Milwaukee, WI
71 1,282 299  Milwaukee, WI
70 1,282 469  Milwaukee, WI
77 1,282 151  Milwaukee, WI
75 1,281 267  Franklin, WI
70 1,281 321  Milwaukee, WI
39 1,277 504  Franklin, WI
92 1,277 156  Elm Grove, WI
70 1,276 140  Milwaukee, WI
77 1,274 275  Milwaukee, WI
96 1,273 140  New Berlin, WI
57 1,273 213  Milwaukee, WI
36 1,270 24 Milwaukee, WI
75 1,268 178  Franklin, WI
62 1,267 132  Milwaukee, WI
8 1,267 251 Milwaukee, WI
56 1,265 159  Pewaukee, WI
87 1,265 32 Muskego, WI
69 1,262 78 Milwaukee, WI
8l 1,261 118  New Berlin, WI
76 1,258 78 Milwaukee, WI
35 1,256 189  West Allis, WI
56 1,255 245  Pewaukee, WI
66 1,255 132  New Berlin, WI
71 1,255 132  Milwaukee, WI

72 1,254 56 Germantown, WI

48 1,253 62 Greendale, WI
37 1,253 299  Milwaukee, WI
34 1,252 197 St Francis, WI
76 1,251 67 Milwaukee, WI
95 1,250 118  Cudahy, WI

70 1,244 29 Milwaukee, WI
65 1,243 124  Oak Creek, WI
101 1,243 191  Racine, WI

70 1,241 197  Milwaukee, WI
99 1,239 132 Franklin, WI
77 1,236 294  Milwaukee, WI
75 1,236 248  Franklin, WI
88 1,235 145  Franklin, WI
41 1,228 183 New Berlin, WI

Current Standings

Dec 30, 2022 06:17 PM

Page 4 of 5



M

ilwaukee Area USBC
Current Standings

22-23 Senior/Non-Senior Doubles, event only, division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score  Hcap From

185 Braden Niki L. \ KrutinaKerri A. 72 1,226 205  Germantown, WI
186 Jaeger Steven A. \ Thrall Patrick J. 60 1,221 97 Brookfield, WI
187 Weber John S. \ Hareng Matthew C. 96 1,220 121 New Berlin, WI
188 Gilbert-Jones Malika \ Mitchell Angela 9 1,215 313  Milwaukee, WI
188 DerosiaJon R. \ Wolter Noelle M. 75 1,215 156  Franklin, WI
190 ClippsAlvin \ Dorsey Philip T. 78 1,212 175  Milwaukee, WI
191 KawaDan A. \ Scherbarth David N. 71 1,205 129  Milwaukee, WI
192 Leighton Erik A. \ Haynes Ronnie 67 1,195 351  Milwaukee, WI
193 Konkol Brian A. \ Page James A. 98 1,193 78 Franklin, WI
194 Posnanski Henry T. \ Posnanski Emma 61 1,186 54 Milwaukee, WI
195 Sukkert Scott J. \ Vokes Ron G. 99 1,175 54 Franklin, WI
196 ButwinaDaeF. \ Harwig Jason 2 930 0 Franklin, WI

The lowest score to cash is 1417.
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